
2016-17 Performing Arts Calendar                               

Semester 2 UPDATED 1/3/17    (ACAPPELLA and CAMERATA Mandatory) 
Saturday January 7 9-Noon Last All State Rehearsal Floyd Central HS 

Friday-Saturday January 13-14   Indiana All State Honor Choir  Fort Wayne 

Sunday-Monday January 22-23  U of L Honor Choir U of L--Louisville 

Mon.-Tues. Jan. 23-24 After school/7PM Teachers Got Talent Rehearsal/Performance NAHS Auditorium 

Saturday January 28  ISSMA District Vocal/Piano Contest  Floyd Central High School 

Saturday February 4  ISSMA District Wind/Percussion/String Contest Floyd Central High School 

Tuesday February 7 7:00 PM Black History Month Concert—FREE Admission 
ACAPPELLA 

Second Baptist 

Thursday February 9 11:30 AM-12:30 PM Contest Soloists at Rotary Club Calumet Club 

Thursday February 9 Depart 5:00 PM Kentucky Opera “Mikado” Field Trip The Brown Theatre Louisville 

Saturday February 18  ISSMA State Vocal/Piano Contest   Indianapolis 

Mon-Thursday February 20-23  “Beast” Production Week  

**Saturday **February 25  ISSMA State Wind/Percussion/String Contest  Indianapolis 

Friday February 24 7:30 PM Beauty and the Beast Performance  NAHS Auditorium 

Saturday February 25 2:00 / 7:30 PM Beauty and the Beast Performance  

Sunday February 26 2:00  PM Beauty and the Beast Performance  

Friday March 3  AM Assembly Beauty and the Beast Assembly 

Friday March 3 7:30  PM Beauty and the Beast Performance  

Saturday March 4 7:30  PM Beauty and the Beast Performance  

Sunday March 5 2:00  PM Beauty and the Beast Performance  

Tuesday March 7 7:00 AM-11 PM 
7:00  PM Concert 

Ohio Valley Choral Festival Field Trip and Concert 
ACAPPELLA 

Lawrenceburg 

Monday March 13 2:45 PM Academic Super Bowl NAHS Auditorium 

Tuesday March 14 7:00  PM Band Pre-Contest Concert NAHS Auditorium 

Thursday March 16 7:00  PM Orchestra Pre-Contest Concert NAHS Auditorium 

Fri.-Sat. April 7-8 TBA  ISSMA Organization Contest Floyd Central High School 

Tuesday April 11 7-9  PM Carmina Burana Rehearsal 
ACAPPELLA 

IUS Stem Hall 

Wednesday April 12 8:00 PM Carmina Concert with IUS College Choir 
ACAPPELLA 

IUS Stem Hall 

Monday April 17 3-8  PM 
7:00 PM  Concert 

Annual Trinity UMC Field Trip—FREE Admission 
ACAPPELLA with FCHS and JHS 

Trinity United Methodist Church 

Thursday April 20  Rotary Banquet  



 Tuesday April 25 3-8  PM 
7:00  PM Concert 

Women’s Festival Field Trip—FREE Admission 
CAMERATA 

Culbertson Baptist Church 

Thursday  April 27 5:00 PM Secondary Art Show Reception NAHS, in front on main red 

Fri/Sat/Sun April 28, 29, 30 All day Rainbow Dance Academy Dance Recital NAHS Auditorium  

Saturday April 29  Prom  

Thursday May 4 3-9:00 PM Tri M Induction Orchestra Room/NAHS Aud.  

Thursday May 11 3-8  PM Wesley Chapel Women’s Banquet Concert Field Trip 
CAMERATA 

Wesley Chapel, Floyds Knobs 

Thursday May 11 7:30  PM John Lennon and Me NAHS Auditorium 

Friday May 12 7:30  PM John Lennon and Me 

Saturday May 13 7:30  PM John Lennon and Me 

Sunday May 14 2:00 PM John Lennon and Me 

Tuesday May 16 7:00  PM Baccalaureate—Seniors Only Sojourn Community Church 

Wednesday May 17 7:30  PM Band CONCERT  NAHS Auditorium 

Thursday May 18 7:00  PM Orchestra CONCERT NAHS Auditorium 

Friday May 19 2:45-5:00 Choir Concert Setup NAHS Auditorium 

Saturday May 20 7:30  PM Choir CONCERT and Senior Recognition--FREE Admission 
ACAPPELLA and CAMERATA 

NAHS Auditorium 

Sunday May 21 TBD Thespian Initiation Cafeteria/Auditorium 

Wednesday May 24 7:00 PM Class Night—Seniors Only NAHS Gymnasium 

Thursday May 25 6:00 PM Music Department Awards Banquet TBA 

Sunday June 4 2:00 PM Graduation NAHS Gymnasium 

 

May 31, June 1, 2, 3  DanceWorks Dance Recital NAHS Auditorium 

June 5-9 9-12 and 1-4 Theatre Camp NAHS Auditorium 


